SEEDLINGS EARLY LEARNING

PBP Community Center

2323 Palliser Dr SW

Class Schedule

Spanish Program: morning and afternoon classes

English Program: only morning classes

Registration Family Registration

Materials Fee

MORNING CLASS

Tuesday & Thursday 9:00
Tuesday - Thursday - Friday 9:00
Monday & Wednesday 9:00
Monday - Wednesday - Friday 9:00
Monday to Friday 9:00

AFTERNOON CLASS

Tuesday & Thursday 12:10
Monday & Wednesday 12:10
Monday, Wednesday & Friday 12:10
Monday to Friday 12:10

BEFORE & MORNING PRESCHOOL CLASS
PRESCHOOL AND KINDER STUDENTS

Tuesday & Thursday with short before care 8:30
Tuesday & Thursday with long before care 8:00
Monday - Wednesday - Friday with short before care 8:30
Monday - Wednesday - Friday - with long before care 8:00
Monday to Friday with short before care 8:30
Monday to Friday with long before care 8:00
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ENGLISH
$247
$320
$247
$320
$404

ENGLISH
$273
$299
$357
$394
$467
$530

Annual Fee
$75
$47
Monthly Fees
SPANISH
$276
$359
$276
$359
$432

SPANISH
$268
$268
$352
$415

Monthly Fees
SPANISH
$302
$328
$395
$432
$494
$556

COMBINATION
NA
$340
NA
$340
$418

COMBINATION
NA
NA
$376
$413
$481
$543

Payment via PAD is preferable. There will be an additional fee of $7 added to each monthly tuition payment via e-transfer or

cheque. Payment by PAD is not subject to this fee.

Returned or late fees will be subject to an additional $35 fee added to the monthly tuition.



