SEEDLINGS EARLY LEARNING

PBP Community Center 2323 Palliser Dr SW

Class Schedule

Spanish Program: morning and afternoon classes

English Program: only morning classes

			Annual Fee		
Registration Family Registration				\$75	
Materials Fee				\$47	
			Monthly Fees		
MORNING CLASS			ENGLISH	SPANISH	COMBINATION
Tuesday & Thursday	9:00	11:50	\$247	\$276	NA
Tuesday - Thursday - Friday	9:00	11:50	\$320	\$359	\$340
Monday & Wednesday	9:00	11:50	\$247	\$276	NA
Monday - Wednesday - Friday	9:00	11:50	\$320	\$359	\$340
Monday to Friday	9:00	11:50	\$404	\$432	\$418
AFTERNOON CLASS				SPANISH	
Tuesday & Thursday	12:10	2:55		\$268	
Monday & Wednesday	12:10	2:55		\$268	
Monday, Wednesday & Friday	12:10	2:55		\$352	
Monday to Friday	12:10	2:55		\$415	
BEFORE & MORNING PRESCHOOL CLASS			Monthly Fees		
PRESCHOOL AND KINDER STUDENTS			ENGLISH	SPANISH	COMBINATION
Tuesday & Thursday with short before care	8:30	11:50	\$273	\$302	NA
Tuesday & Thursday with long before care	8:00	11:50	\$299	\$328	NA
Monday - Wednesday - Friday with short before care	8:30	11:50	\$357	\$395	\$376
Monday - Wednesday - Friday - with long before care	8:00	11:50	\$394	\$432	\$413
Monday to Friday with short before care	8:30	11:50	\$467	\$494	\$481
Monday to Friday with long before care	8:00	11:50	\$530	\$556	\$543

Payment via PAD is preferable. There will be an additional fee of \$7 added to each monthly tuition payment via e-transfer or cheque. Payment by PAD is not subject to this fee.

Returned or late fees will be subject to an additional \$35 fee added to the monthly tuition.